Calando

Calando Vit E27

Enummer:
EAN:

SG nummer:
Ersatter:

Elektrisk
Spanning:

Belysningslosning
Sockel:

Ljuskalla ingar:
Ljusuttag:

Optik:
Ljusspridning:

Skydd
Isoleringsklass:
IP Klasse:

Energi och godkdnnanden
Byggvarubedémning:

Material och finish
Material:

Farg:

Avskarmning material:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:
Anslutning:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

H&jd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7551247
7021982115127
211512

211400

<€/|@ e 3]

E27

Nej

Direkt
Glas opalt
120°

Klass Il
P44

Ja

Aluminium
Vit (RAL 9003)
Glas

Utanpaliggande, Interitr
Skruvlds kopplingsplint

280
280
100
2.04/1.7

300 x 300 x 150

280 mm

702

100 mm

127

1982115
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